Bearingless Pump System BPS-2000
MagLev Pumps for Ultrapure Fluid Handling
Levitronix MagLev Pump Technology
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
No Seals, No Bearings,
No Particle Contamination!

Levitronix MagLev Pump Technology
Better Pumps for Better Yield!
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Pump Head Controller Standard Firmware Motor Note
BPS-2000.48 / 49
BPS-2000.4 / 5
BPS-2000.65 / 66
100-91461 / 62
100-90482 / 83
100-91496 / 97
LPP-2000.22 (High Flow)
LPP-2000.7 (High Pressure)
LPP-2000.21 (Hybrid, Sealless)
LPC-2000.1-01 / 2-01
LPC-2000.1-02 / 2-02
LPC-2000.1-14 / 2-14
E1.25 / E1.48
E2.25 / E2.48
E7.25 / E7.48
LPM-2000.2
LPM-2000.2
LPM-2000.2
Extension cables to be ordered according to Table 3 (position 4a and 4b).
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL).
BPS-2000.50 / 51
BPS-2000.10 / 11
BPS-2000.68 / 69
BPS-2000.30 / 31
BPS-2000.58 / 59
100-91463 / 64
100-90488 / 89
100-91499 / 500
100-91103 / 04
100-91471 / 72
LPP-2000.22 (High Flow)
LPP-2000.7 (High Pressure)
LPP-2000.21 (Hybrid, Sealless)
LPP-2000.14 (HF, Antistatic)
LPP-2000.20 (HP, Metallic)
LPC-2000.1-01 / 2-01
LPC-2000.1-02 / 2-02
LPC-2000.1-14 / 2-14
LPC-2000.1-01 / 2-01
LPC-2000.1-12 / 2-12
E1.25 / E1.48
E2.25 / E2.48
E7.25 / E7.48
E1.25 / E1.48
E5.25 / E5.48
LPM-2000.8
LPM-2000.8
LPM-2000.8
LPM-2000.8
LPM-2000.15
Extension cables to be ordered according to Table 3 (position 5a and 5b).
ATEX Cable Sealing System to be ordered according to Table 4 (pos. 10).
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx
(including Ex for Japan and Korea).
Note: LPM-2000.18 motor has integrated water cooling.
BPS-2000.78 / 79
BPS-2000.81 / 82
BPS-2000.77 / 75
100-91519 / 20
100-91522 / 23
100-91518 / 16
LPP-2000.22 (High Flow)